Modular IPCs
Features
IPC-220/240
 � Intel® 6th/7th Gen Core™ i CPU socket-type (LGA1151) with Intel® Q170/
H110 chipset
 � 3 x independent displays (third display output (DP) via optional cable)
 � 2 x GigaLan and 6 x USB3.0 (Q170)/ 4 x USB3.0 (H110)
 � 2 x RS-232/422/485 and 2 x RS232 serial ports

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 8-Nov-2021
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible Mother Board Chipset PCIex16 PCIex4 PCIex1 PCI HDD/SSD Power Internal USB2.0 Type A
IPC-220-00A1 Q170 - PCE-2129-00A1
H110 - PCE-2029-00A1 Q170/H110 1 1 0 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24VDC 2
IPC-240-00A1 Q170 - PCE-2129-00A1 Q170 1 2 1 0 2 x 2.5" 19-24VDC 2
IPC-240-01A1 Q170 - PCE-2129-00A1
H110 - PCE-2029-00A1 Q170/H110 1 1 0 2 2 x 2.5" 19-24VDC 2
Part Number Chipset USB3.0 USB2.0 (External/Internal) GbE mSATA COM
PCE-2029-00A1 H110 4 4/0 2 1 2
PCE-2129-00A1 Q170 6 2/2 2 1 2
Front View
IPC-220/240 Packing List
Item Description
IPC-220/240 Compact Industrial Computer Chassis
1960070543T005 Mounting Bracket
2001022001 User Manual for IPC-220/240
1652003234 4-pin Phoenix power connector
1652002205 Remote SW 2 pin Phoenix connector
1652007291-01 4-Pin Plug in 3.5mm 90D(F) DC output connector
1700019968 2-port D-sub 9-pin COM cable
1960068789N105 IDOOR COM x2 COVER
Note: 2-port D-sub 9-pin COM cable to be assembled upon request
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
20706WE7PS0017 img WES7P PCE-2029 64b 1709 10 MUI
20706WE7PS0014 img WES7P PCE-2129 64b 1709 10 MUI
20706WX9ES0017 img W10 19EL PCE-2029 64b 1809 ENU(Entry)
20706WX9VS0015 img W10 19VL PCE-2029 64b 1809 ENU(Value)
20706WX9HS0012 img W10 19HL PCE-2029 64b 1809 ENU(High end)
20706WX9ES0022 img W10 19EL PCE-2129 64b 1809 ENU(Entry)
20706WX9VS0018 img W10 19VL PCE-2129 64b 1809 ENU(Value)
20706WX9HS0015 img W10 19HL PCE-2129 64b 1809 ENU(High end)
Dimensions
Add on card Max. length
Unit: mm
IPC-220/240